’ VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PREOJECT NAME: FY 2014 Cracksealing Program
PROJECTNO.. RM33

LOCATION:  Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONIRACTOR:  Denler, Inc. DATE: 5/2/2614
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a final balancing change order that adjusts the contract

to refiect the measured quantities of work completed.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: {1 $121,775.42
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) i3l $121,775.42
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: {PENDING APPROVAL) [4] {$10,960.10)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVALF {{31+f4D (51 $110,815.32

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([21+4]) (910,960.10)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $146,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $134,016.32

e —
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTAN

Regmnetf/ 7% 715;{: hpproved By Diirector ofFinarice /d/j/ﬂé
/,A Zﬁi}ék Approved By: Z %// M//é/

Contractor ‘ (510K or 25%) Vlldg'e ana ger 7 Bals
—‘LQA”JA‘C . Yy hpprow —%{\é_
Village Engineer “Date  110Kor28%)

It Is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agreas that all bonds,
permits, Insurance and guarantees are hereby axtanded to incorporate this Change Order.

SEP ~8 214



